
OPULENCE MATTE
From the union of technology and nature, the new Supermatte collection is born.
Serenity and calmness. Soft Touch Matte provides a number of high end features on
its high-tech surface, and moves them into the interior design.

FACE
PMT002M
PMT1303M
PMT304M
PMT729M
PM4504M
PMT761M
PMT003M
PMT5025M
PMT2025M
PMT3325M
PMT5626M
PMT2125M
PMT5327M
PMT5628M
PMT5626M
PMT6125M

DESCRIPTION
Bianco Zen
Nero
Nuvola
Arena
Visone
Antracite
Artico
Smeraldo
Blu
Cotton
Wood Smoke
Lignite
Toscano
Elba
Legno Fume
Terracotta

TX
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM
STM

BACK
PMT002M
PMT1303M
PMT304M
PMT729M
PM4504M
PMT761M
PMT003M
PMT5025M
PMT2025M
PMT3325M
PMT5626M
PMT2125M
PMT5327M
PMT5628M
PMT5626M
PMT6125M

DESCRIPTION
Bianco Zen
Nero
Nuvola
Arena
Visone
Antracite
Artico
Smeraldo
Blu
Cotton
Wood Smoke
Lignite
Toscano
Elba
Legno Fume
Terracotta

TX
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU

CORE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

W
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm

H
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm

T
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm

LAQUERED SUPERMATTE (LSM)

EDGEBAND
Matching in 23mm & 44mm

FEATURES
Deep Matte
Anti-Fingerprint 
Auto-Regeneration
Impact resistant
Scratch resistant
Abrasion resistant
Haptic Technology
Silky Touch
UV Laquered

CERTIFICATIONS
EPA TSCA V1 Compliant
CARB II Compliant

8

TFM | TFL | PET |  EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS



OPULENCE GLOSS
Tones inspired by natural chromatic references in its purest colour expression . The
glossy surface brings a sense of space and luminosity in all the places where it is
installed.

FACE
CRY001B
CRY1303B
CRY701B
CRY139B
CRY761B
CRY239B

DESCRIPTION
Bianco
Nero
Gris Claro
Azul
Merengo
Almendra

TX
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

BACK
CRY001B
CRY1303B
CRY701B
CRY139B
CRY761B
CRY239B

DESCRIPTION
Bianco
Nero
Gris Claro
Azul
Merengo
Almendra

TX
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU

CORE
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

W
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm
1220mm

H
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm
2850mm

T
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm

LAQUERED HIGH GLOSS (LHG)

EDGEBAND
Matching in 23mm & 44mm

FEATURES
Extreme Durability
High Brightness
UV Lacquered
Scratch Resistant

CERTIFICATIONS
EPA TSCA V1 Compliant
CARB II Compliant

9

TFM | TFL | PET |  EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS


